
Rancho Santiago Community College District 
District Office 

2323 N. Broadway, Santa Ana, CA  92706 
Office:  (714) 480-7439       Fax:  (714) 796-3995 

Technology Advisory Group 
Meeting of: Thursday, June 6, 2013 – 2:30 p.m. 

Executive Conference Room, District Office Room 114 
 

Agenda 
 

1. Welcome  
2. Approve the minutes from the May 2, 2013 meeting 
3. Adobe Site License 
4. College Technology Plans 
5. 2013-14 Proposed TAG Meeting Dates, 2:30 pm in the Executive Conference Room: 

a) Thursday, October 3, 2013 
b) Thursday, November 7, 2013 
c) Thursday, December 5, 2013 
d) Thursday, January 9, 2014 
e) Thursday, February 6, 2014 
f) Thursday, March 6, 2014 
g) Thursday, April 3, 2014 
h) Thursday, May 1, 2014 
i) Thursday, June 5, 2014 
j) Thursday, July 10, 2014 
k) Thursday, August 7, 2014 

6. General Committee Member Updates: 
a) SAC TAC 
b) SCC TAC 
c) ITS 

7. Other 
 

2012-13 TAG Meeting Schedule 
Date     Time   Location 
Thursday, July 11, 2013   2:30 – 4:00 pm  Executive Conference Room (Dist 114) 
Thursday, August 1, 2013  2:30 – 4:00 pm  Executive Conference Room (Dist 114) 

 
Distribution List:  
Childress, Curtis – SCC ITS   Kosko, Christine – CEC   Quach, Nicholas – SAC ITS 
Doughty, Corine – SCC Academic  Kushida, Cherylee – SAC Dist. Ed.  Rose, Linda – SAC Academic 
Hicks, Raymond – SAC Faculty  LeTourneau, Sylvia - ITS   Shields, Jolene – OEC 
Hopkins, Dean – Public Relations  Miller, Becky – SAC TAC   Sweeney, George – SAC TAC 
James, Scott – SCC Classified  Pacino, Joe – SAC Classified   Wong, Lana – SCC TAC 
       

 
CC: Bennett, Laura   Dooley, Allen    Rodriguez, 
Sergio  
 Chamorro, Gustavo  Hardash, Peter    Santoya, Sarah 

“The mission of Rancho Santiago Community College District is to provide quality 
educational programs and services that address the needs of our diverse students and 
communities.” 



 Cottrell, Tammy   Martinez, Erlinda    Vazquez, Juan  

“The mission of Rancho Santiago Community College District is to provide quality 
educational programs and services that address the needs of our diverse students and 
communities.” 
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